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E&OE. Whilst every care has been take in ensuring the accuracy of this document, the Supplier 
accepts no liability whatsoever for any eventuality arising from errors or omissions within its 
catalogues, brochures, printed media or within any online presence.

Circuit Protection

Time Delay 
Fuses

20x5mm  
Box of 10

Technical SpecificationsList No. Amp

S504/125 125mA

S504/160 160mA

S504/315 315mA

S504/500 500mA

S504/630 630mA

S504/1 1A

S504/1.25 1.25A

S504/1.6 1.6A

S504/2 2A

S504/3.15 3.15A

S504/4 4A

S504/5 5A

S504/6.3 6.3A

Standard of Compliance BS EN 60127/2

Pack Quantity 10

Certified         (where applicable)

Size 20 x Ø 5mm

Time Current Characteristic


